11° Gir de le Malghe

OCONOOTUNL,WNER

11° Gir de le Malghe

Caregno - 5 Giugno 2011

Classifica Generale

11° Memorial Rizzini Giuseppe e Caterina

Num. Nome
53 Semperboni Michele
95 Bottarelli Andrea
181 Badini Cristian
67 Maini Marco
56 Vittori Lorenzo
93 Giudici Simone
97 Cristini Manuel
68 Buccio Mauro
96 Bottarelli Giorgio
57 Scalvini Roberto
108 Bondoni Ermes
267 Tomasoni Stefano
10 Pialorsi Emiliano
170 Gobbini Silvio
98 Grassi Vittorio
244 Scuri Stefano
89 Saba Nicola
8 Gatta Rinaldo
260 Freddi Fabiano
204 Viviani Mirko
224 Baroni Antonio
173 Licini Delfino
180 Colombini Matteo
234 Della Torre Gabriele
243 Santina Nicola
252 Mensi Alberto
64 Bordiga Daniele
88 Bortolotti Francesco
105 Carrara Elio
212 Chiarini Claudio
256 Alghisi Mario
77 Franchini Matteo
2 Copeta Alex
99 Galesi Emanuela
290 Boniotti Claudio
275 Poli Gianpaolo
258 Fontana Massimo
58 Bertasa Cinzia
28 Beretta Roberto
292 Zanardelli Teodoro
299 Tonassi Stefano
92 Carrara Angelo
183 Botti Mauro

5 Giugno 2011

Societa

G.S. Altitude

Legnami Pellegrinelli
Atl. Paratico

SSD Bagolino

As Premana

Scais 3038

Libero

SSD Bagolino

Atl. Valtrompia

New Athletics Sulzano
Atl. Gavardo 90

Atl. Franciacorta

Pol. Bione

Atl. Pertica Bassa
Libero

Promosport Valli Bresciane
ASD Runners Bergamo
Promosport Valli Bresciane
Pol. Bione

Libero

Valetudo Skyrunning It.
Libero

Arieni Team

Iz Sky Raging
Promosport Valli Bresciane
Libero

SSD Bagolino

Atl. Gavardo 90

Fly-Up

Iz Sky Raging

Pol. Pezzaze

Robur Barbarano

Trail Running Brescia
Promosport Valli Bresciane
Atl. Proai Golem

Atl. Proai Golem
Canetolo Skyrunning

Iz Sky Raging

Trail Running Brescia
Atl. Marathon Brescia
Atl. Gavardo 90

G.S. Altitude

New Athletics Sulzano

Pr.

Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Lc
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Vr
Bg
Bg
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Co
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs

SIIZIIMIZIITMIZIZZIXZZZIZZZIZZRIZZEIX2

. A C

76 A
87A
71A
73 A
85A
74 A
81A
82A
60B
73A
75 A
68 A
72A
77 A
74 A
80A
76 A
60B
82A
78 A
52B
64A
74 A
75 A
73 A
85A
81A
75A
64 A
75 A
65A
87A
80A
73F
69 A
69A
73 A
74F
73A
67A
74 A
75A
69A
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Caregno

Tempo

01.40.01
01.41.58
01.43.51
01.46.37
01.49.41
01.50.16
01.51.37
01.51.45
01.52.40
01.53.14
01.55.41
01.57.05
01.58.09
01.58.38
01.59.48
01.59.51
02.00.46
02.01.24
02.02.04
02.02.19
02.03.01
02.04.27
02.06.23
02.06.43
02.07.03
02.07.10
02.07.26
02.07.34
02.07.51
02.07.54
02.08.11
02.08.18
02.08.29
02.08.42
02.08.43
02.09.45
02.09.51
02.10.00
02.10.01

02.10.54 *

02.11.19
02.11.45
02.12.14
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94

266 Lancini Francesco
190 Baruzzi Fabio
259 Tabaglio Marco
168 Renzo Gaffurini
5 Simoni Riccardo
85 Gnutti Massimo
241 Nolli Mauro Cesare
26 Linetti Gualtiero
65 Schivalocchi Manuel
211 Oppini Giuliano
216 Civettini Angelo
187 Speranza Francesco
72 Stagnoli Massimo
186 Bonora Lara
265 Cividini Luca
66 Salvadori Davide
87 Gottardi Luciano R.
209 Boschi Andrea
47 Biella Cristian
291 Maiolini Fabio
288 Zapponi Maurizio
287 Bonassi Alberto
188 Lorenzi Leonino
272 Albertinelli Fabio
107 Vampini Massimo
169 Gabusi Massimo
191 Pellicioli Elisa
71 Zanelli Marco
14 Lamera Silvar
247 Pé Mauro
7 Trebeschi Michele
3 Tonini Alberto
281 Rebeschi Andrea
22 Oprandi Simone
60 Melzani Tiziano
174 Festa Emanuela
100 Conti Anna
270 Maffeis Ivan
225 Chindamo Fabio
51 Berto Matteo
27 Francinelli Mauro
42 Pialorsi Orlando

GS Padile

Libero

Pol. Bione

Atl. Marathon Brescia
Pol. Bione

Pol. Bione

Atletica Villanuova 70
ASD Freezone

SSD Bagolino

Atl. Pertica Bassa
Trail Running Brescia
Garda sport events
SSD Bagolino

Cogito ergo sum
Soresina running club
SSD Bagolino

P.T. Skyraunning

Atl. Gavardo 90

Atl. Pertica Bassa

La Sportiva Monticelli B.
Atl. Fly Flot

La Sportiva Monticelli B.
Atl. Lupatotina

Atl. Paratico

Atl. Gavardo 90

Atl. Gavardo 90
Felter Sport

SSD Bagolino

Iz Sky Raging

Atl. Rebo Gussago
Atl. Cellatica

US La Sportiva

Libero

U.S. Sabbio Chiese
SSD Bagolino

Atl. Rebo Gussago
Libera

US Grevo

G.S. Orobie

Pol. Vobarno
Pol. Bione

102 Casalini Jean-Christop G.S. Atletica Milano

79 Saiani Daniela
195 Fogazzi Lino

29 Agnoli Cristian

6 Scotti Giovanni

277 Salvo Roberto
203 Magalini Marco
184 Cavagnini Adriano
237 Fusari Ettore
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Atl. Marathon Brescia
GP Allegrini

Team Diabete no limits It

US La Sportiva
Atl. Concesio 2009
Libero

GS Padile

Atl. Valtrompia

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Tn
Bs
Tn
Cr
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Vr
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bg

Bs
Bs
Mi
Bs
Bs
Bs
Vr
Bs
Mi
Bs
Bs
Bs
Mi
Bs
Bs
Vr
Bs
Bs
Mn
Bs
Bs

EIEEZEITMEZZEIEZEZIEZTMTMZEZIEZZIEZIEITMEZIEZIZEZIZ2EZIEZIEZIEIMZZIEIZIZIZIZIZIZI=ZI=ZI=RR

76 A
71A
80A
67 A
60B
68 A
73A
71A
82A
61B
68A
65A
67 A
73F
82A
84A
58B
70 A
75A
81A
61B
62A
66 A
67 A
69 A
75A
59F
74 A
68A
70 A
74 A
68 A
77 A
78 A
61B
67F
80F
71A
75 A
75A
63A
67 A
62A
78 F
64A
71A
58B
72A
75 A
69 A
67 A

02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
0z2.
02.
02.
0z2.
0z2.
02.
02.
0z2.
02.
02.
02.

Caregno

12.21
12.23
12.35
12.50
13.07
13.32
13.40
13.45
13.59
14.14
14.20
14.38
15.03
15.20
15.23
15.45
15.56

02.15.57 *

02.
0z2.
.17.43
02.
02.
02.
.18.33
02.
02.
0z2.
02.
0z2.
02.
02.
0z2.

02

02

16.27
17.18

17.59
18.26
18.32

18.34
19.01
19.18
19.22
19.22
19.36
19.37
19.45

02.20.03
02.20.17
02.20.37
02.21.15
02.21.28
02.21.57
02.21.59
02.22.17
02.22.56
02.23.02
02.23.18
02.24.05
02.24.11
02.24.24
02.24.31
02.26.15
02.26.17
02.26.31
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95

96

97

98

929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

276 Sturla Paolo
196 Berardelli Andrea
24 Tisi Stefano
268 Camanini Giuseppe
210 Cimarolli Erminio
101 Gualini Marco
205 Deorsi Andrea
30 Antonelli Paolo
9 Massa Luigi
43 Tobanelli Emilio
35 Inverardi Severino
197 Modonesi Gianluigi
271 Ghitti Fabio
219 Turrini Alberto
250 Beltrami Massimo
280 Boldini Bruno
106 Dagnino Rossana
25 Ruzzu Gavino
171 Ferrari Luciano
240 Piubeni Enrico
17 Tognolini Samuele

36 Mangiavini Francesco

18 Boniotti Silvano

23 Pasinetti Giacomo
283 Bertelli Antonio
249 Muca Flutra

80 Zanardelli Riccardo

90 Begni Nicoletta

16 Venturelli Luciano
221 Cotelli Walter
104 Bolpagni Marcello
178 Docini Daris

84 Levrangi Gabriele
202 Cavalleri Simone
239 Borgognoni Michele
226 Bini Fabio

41 Lucchini Federico

44 Peli Gianni
274 Massari Paolo

81 Saiani Renato
228 Piazzi Paolo

61 Melzani Davide

86 Zaccagni Andrea
289 Barbisoni Cristian

34 Vezzoli Enrica

48 Grasseni Ottavio
264 Sala Alfredo

50 Archetti Antonio
199 Maggi Paolo
214 Verlato Mario

40 Crescini Mario
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Atl. Pavese

GP Allegrini

U.S. Sabbio Chiese
Atl. Franciacorta

S.A. Valchiese

G.S. Altitude

Libero

Atl. Franciacorta

Atl. Cellatica

Running Muscoline
Atl. Franciacorta

GP Allegrini

Atl. Paratico

Trail Running Brescia
Atl. Marathon Brescia
Pol. Valle Adame
Free Zone
Gymnasium Alghero
Yung Running

Libero

Atl. Marathon Brescia
Trail Running Brescia
Libero

U.S. Sabbio Chiese
Libero

Atl. Rebo Gussago
Atl. Marathon Brescia
Atl. Lumezzane

GP Villafranca

Atl. Ogliese

Atl. Cellatica
Valsabbia Sport

Atl. Pertica Bassa
Marathon Cremona
Atl. Marathon Brescia
Cosi x Sport

Libero

Promosport Valli Bresciane
Trail Running Brescia
Atl. Marathon Brescia
Comp. Corridori Cr
SSD Bagolino

Pol. Pagnona

Atl. Cellatica

Atl. Franciacorta

US Scanzorosciate
US Atl. Verdano

Atl. Franciacorta

GP Allegrini

Atl. Viadana

GS Padile

Pv
Bs
Bs
Bs
Tn
Bg
Mn
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Ss
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Vr
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Cr
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Cr
Bs
Lc
Bs
Bs
Bg
Mb
Bs
Bs
Cr
Bs

EIE2EIMZEIZEZIEZZEZZE2E2E2EIMZNMEZEIEIE2EZIEIMRZEIZIEIZIEIZIZIZIZIZI=ZI=Z==ER

78A
48C
73A
68 A
48C
59B
73A
64A
72A
65A
52B
60B
73 A
64A
59B
89A
71F
71A
53B
64A
75A
60B
60B
50C
68 A
76 F
76 A
70F
73A
49C
61B
81A
68A
71A
65A
71A
79 A
59B
70 A
50C
63A
90A
66 A
74 A
50F
70 A
76 A
50C
60B
67 A
64A

Caregno

02.26.37
02.27.48
02.28.14
02.28.28
02.28.36
02.28.51
02.28.53
02.29.13
02.29.19
02.29.48
02.30.01
02.30.04
02.30.09
02.30.14
02.30.48
02.31.01
02.31.08
02.31.09
02.31.19
02.31.35
02.32.30
02.32.40
02.32.48
02.33.13
02.33.15
02.33.16
02.33.29
02.33.45
02.33.52
02.34.42
02.35.01
02.35.21
02.35.25
02.35.34
02.36.01
02.36.07
02.36.57
02.37.39
02.37.53
02.37.57
02.38.01
02.38.03
02.38.13
02.38.31
02.38.33
02.38.52
02.39.04
02.39.25
02.40.03
02.40.31
02.40.58
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

269 Bracchi Valentino
177 Rossini Simone
31 Somenza Ivan
74 Rizzi Ornella
91 Cerotti Giancarlo
201 Morandi Flora
82 Pasquali Uber
254 Rodolfi Mario
45 Morlacchi Ezio
62 Dionisi Fabio
295 Massolari Tiziano
257 Molinari Monica
52 Ferremi Stefano
103 Cherobini Raimondo
245 Burlotti Giordano
37 Ravelli Mauro
284 Panno Riccardo
193 Zampedri Gianluigi
298 Bonomini Luigi
55 Gusella Stefania
278 Morettini Corrado
76 Tocchetti Lorenzo
285 Amadei Valerio
200 Pini Andrea
21 Bazzani Aldo
222 Gardoni Ganluigi
54 Angioletti Cristiano
83 Gitti Giuseppe
213 Mastomattei Franco
246 Assoni Daniele
296 Cucchi Mario
220 Beschi Gianbortolo
38 Alberti Alberto
70 Fusi Cristian
294 Picinelli Roberto
19 Rizzini Lucilla
15 Coghi Luca
20 Ayache Sara
235 Quaresmini Giuseppe
11 Boldrini Fabiano
69 Stagnoli Mario
49 Pellero Attilio
282 Sturla Michela
208 Mafessoni Marco

Atl. Franciacorta
Libero

Pod. Lograto

Libera

GP Allegrini

Atl. Cellatica

Atl. Viadana

Citta Nova Modena
Atl. La Torre

SSD Bagolino

Atl. Marathon Brescia
Felter Sport

U.S. Sabbio Chiese
Atl. Cellatica

Cus Brescia

Pod. Lograto
Ghedese (Dotti Running)
GP Allegrini

Running & Adventure
Corri Este

Team 2 Aceri

Atl. Marathon Brescia
Ghedese (Dotti Running)
GP Allegrini

U.S. Sabbio Chiese
Atl. Ogliese

Asd Runners Bergamo
Atl. Pertica Bassa
Atl. Viadana

Atl. Concesio 2009
Atl. Marathon Brescia
Pod. Lograto

Pod. Lograto

SSD Bagolino

Atl. Marathon Brescia

Promosport Valli Bresciane
GP. Arci Goodwin Libiola Mn

U.S. Sabbio Chiese
Lib. Castegnato
Atl. Bagnolese
SSD Bagolino

Cambiaso Risso Running T.

Libera
Atl. Cellatica

75 Moraschinelli Maurizio Libero

229 Cirimbelli Emilio
176 Trombini Luigi
189 Inverardi Carla
175 Curcio Claudio

32 Zammarchi Flavio
172 Taglietti Paolo

5 Giugno 2011

Europa sporting Club
Libero

Libera

GS Amici Pod.

Pod. Lograto
Marathon Cremona

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Cr
Mo
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Pd
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Mn
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Mn
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Mi
Pv
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Cr

EIEZTMEZIEIITMZEIEIMEZITMZIEZIEZZIZEZZIZZ2EE2ETZE2ERTME2IZIEITM2TMIR

50C
74 A
67 A
69F
63 A
74F
76 A
67 A
56B
79A
72A
64F
70 A
61B
78 A
67 A
70 A
53B
72A
79F
68 A
64A
65 A
39C
58B
47 C
70 A
578B
60B
69 A
75A
63 A
66 A
78 A
53B
74F
62A
81F
61B
68A
69A
54B
75F
85A
63A
58B
64 A
72F
66 A
58B
55B

Caregno

02.41.08
02.42.16
02.42.24
02.42.34
02.43.12
02.43.13
02.43.16
02.43.25
02.43.57
02.43.58
02.44.24
02.44.44
02.45.27
02.45.29
02.45.51
02.46.22
02.46.23
02.47 .22
02.47.25
02.47.48
02.48.14
02.48.37
02.49.27
02.49.46
02.49.55
02.50.31
02.51.22
02.51.32
02.51.42
02.51.59
02.52.35
02.52.42
02.52.43
02.54.10
02.54.23
02.55.40
02.55.43
02.56.36
02.58.21
03.01.42
03.03.01
03.03.26
03.04.02
03.04.17
03.06.13
03.06.34
03.06.40
03.07.43
03.07.44
03.09.07
03.09.36
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

179 Curcio Sebastiano
167 Ponzoni Franco
94 Bruni Zani Giulia

279 Carminati Pierangelo

63 Melzani Veronica
251 Micheli Claudio
293 Dolzanelli Cristian

12 Pezzali Federico
227 Mussi Massimo

78 Bruni Zani Ernesto
233 Gafforoni Antonio
230 Catina Roberta

73 Lussana Alessandra
253 Burlotti Alberto

13 Poletti Paola
261 Belluschi Roberto

4 Bartoli Luciano
273 Casella Laura
262 Saleri Marco
263 Saleri Tiziano
192 Pini Eugenio

218 FC Fappani Silvio
219 FC Mombelli Michele
220 FC Bosio Alex

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

39 Brocchetti Giovanni
59 Bazzani Cesare
182 Corsini Andrea
194 Pedrini Roberto
198 Ouahid Abdallah
206 Pontoglio Claudio
231 Montani Monica
232 Musicco Simone
238 Bertoli Cesarina
242 Bellomi Silvano
248 Guerini Luca
286 Magnifico Massimo
300 Pelis Andrea
33 Costa Osvaldo
46 Sironi Flavia
185 Bernardelli Carlo A.
207 Arieni Sergio
215 Miori Giulia
217 Benuzzi Luigi
218 Rumi Pierino
223 Capitanio Mauro
236 Saleri Lucio
255 Boniotti Luigi
297 Fregoni Albino

* Penalita
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Felter Sport

Atl. Fly Flot

Atl. Concesio 2009
Atl. Presezzo

SSD Bagolino

Atl. Cellatica

Libero

Atl. Bagnolese
Comp. Corridori Cr
Atl. Concesio 2009
Europa sporting Club
Europa sporting Club
Atl. La Torre

Cus Brescia

Iz Sky Raging

Pol. Carugate

G.P. Amatori Cral Apam Mn
Trail Running Brescia
Gam Sarezzo

Gam Sarezzo

GP Allegrini

Libero

SSD Bagolino

Atl. Valtrompia

GP Allegrini

GP Allegrini

Atl. Marathon Brescia
Europa sporting Club
Europa sporting Club
CSI Uso Casaglia

CSI Uso Casaglia
Promosport Valli Bresciane
Arredamenti Maiandi
Trail Running Brescia
Pod. Lograto

Atl. La Torre

Pol. Pezzaze

Arieni Team

Gs Valsugana

Libero

Libero

CSI Uso Casaglia
Promosport Valli Bresciane
GS Amici Pod.
Running & Adventure

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Cr
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bg
Mi
Mn
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Cr
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Tn
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs

EIEZEITMRZEITMEZZZIEZITMZNMZEZIZIREIREEEIMMEZETMEZNMTMIEIIEEMEZITMER

61B
49C
93F
53B
74F
53B
76 A
65A
66 A
67 A
63A
64F
68 F
49C
72F
54B
38C
73F
93A
60B
69 A

578B
69A
30C
67 A
62A
65A
64F
67 A
63 F
61B
66 A
57B
74 A
54B
59F
48C
77 A
87F
75A
62A
50C
67 A
34C
58B

Caregno

03.09.51

03.
03.
03.
03.
03.
03.
03.
03.
03.

10.06
11.55
12.36
12.48
13.09
16.46
17.25
18.19
18.38

03.21.45
03.21.47
03.21.59
03.22.29
03.38.22
03.38.22
03.38.24
03.47.05
03.49.08
03.49.08
03.53.17
03.53.21
03.53.21
03.53.21

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
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